JIMEIX

FPLASTIC

TUMBLEWEEDS

extrusion

Free as the air
dance with the wind

2018 Silmo collection



JIMEIX

PLASTIC

TUMBLEWEEDS collection
Extruded

Product code

Front Temple
UD3-0276 UD3-0276
UD3-0277 UD3-0277
UD3-0278 UD3-0278
UD3-0279 UD3-0279
UD3-0280 UD3-0280
UD3-0281 UD3-0281

Standard sizes Tolerance

6.0-6.2mm

6.0 190*1400mm 188-195mm

1400-1410mm
4.0-4.2mm

4.0 190*1400mm 188-195mm
1400-1410mm

pi << &£ <
6-0[L>_{”)~,) <5 5,5

190 =|

a0 ST S5 S 5

L 190 =|

Sep,2018

UD3-0276

UD3-0277

UD3-0278

UD3-0279

UD3-0280

UD3-0281




