

TUMBLEWEEDS

extrusion

Free as the air dance with the wind







Tumbleweeds collection

Extruded

Product code		
Front	Temple	
UD3-0276	UD3-0276	
UD3-0277	UD3-0277	
JUD3-0278	JUD3-0278	
UD3-0279	UD3-0279	
UD3-0280	UD3-0280	
UD3-0281	UD3-0281	



	Standard sizes	Tolerance
6.0	190*1400mm	6.0-6.2mm 188-195mm 1400-1410mm
4.0	190*1400mm	4.0-4.2mm 188-195mm 1400-1410mm





